
Date Webelos II - Pack 837 Events

Friday, September 09, 2016 Meet and Greet Den Meeting (Castaway)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Friday, September 16, 2016 Pack and Den Meeting (Castaway)

1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5 Sunday, September 18, 2016 CUBE!!! - Sunday 2pm - Register Online!!!
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Friday, October 07, 2016 Den Meeting (Camper/Castaway)

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Friday, October 14, 2016 Campout at Camp Wisdom (14th-16th)
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Friday, October 21, 2016 Pack and Den Meeting (Building a Better…)
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 Friday, November 04, 2016 Den Meeting (Building a Better World)

30 31 Saturday, November 12, 2016 Service Opportunity - posting the colors
Friday, November 18, 2016 Pack and Den Meeting (Building a Better…)

Saturday, November 19, 2016 Webelos Only Campout (19th-20th)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa December - Duty to God (Homework)

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 Friday, December 16, 2016 Pack and Den Meeting (Building a Better…)
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Friday, January 06, 2017 Den Meeting (Scouting Adventure)

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Saturday, January 07, 2017 Cub Orientering at Sid Richardson - campout
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 $19 per scout/adult registration by January 4th
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 26 27 28 Saturday, January 14, 2017 Pinewood Derby Build Day

Friday, January 20, 2017 Pack and Den Meeting (Scouting Adventure)
Saturday, January 21, 2017 Pine Wood Derby!!!
Friday, February 03, 2017 Den Meeting (Scouting Adventure)

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Saturday, February 04, 2017 Scouting for Food - Bag Drop Off

2016-2017

May 2017

September 2016 October 2016

March 2017 April 2017

November 2016

December 2016 January 2017 February 2017

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Saturday, February 11, 2017 Scouting for Food - Bag Pick Up
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Friday, February 17, 2017 Den Meeting (Arrow of Light build)

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Saturday, February 25, 2017 Blue and Gold Banquet
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Thursday, March 03, 2016 Den Meeting (Arrow of Light build)
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 Thursday, March 24, 2016 Pack Meeting - Bridging Ceremony

30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31

30 31 At meetings we will cover: Building a Better World
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Scouting Adventure
Note Castaway (Elective)
Preliminary Calendar - we will be anouncing dates for visits to Boy Scout Troops. Homework: Cyberchip/How to protect your Children
This is a requirement for the "Scouting Adventure" Duty to God

2 electives of your choosing

June 2017 July 2017 August 2017


